L17000080715

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	08
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000370223810

08/05/21--01030--004 **25.00

O - LI AHASSEE

2021 MJG - 5 MH 10:

AUG OF 2021 I ALBRITTON

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite I • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

<u> </u>				
ADVANS INVESTMI	ENTS LLC			
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
		ļ		Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
		Ì		Certificate of Fictitious Name
				
				Corp Record Search Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
				Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		•		Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
December		ı		
Requested by: Seth	08/03/21			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier
174 Ponder's Printing - Thom isville GA 8/00				

COVER LETTER

	porations				
ADVANS I	NVESTMENTS LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	MARIETTA MAINIERI				
	-	Name of Person			
	MARCELL FELIPE, P.A.				
		Firm/Company	- 		
	1001 BRICKELL BAY D	RIVE, SUITE 2700			
		Address			
	MIAMI, FL 33131				
		City/State and Zip Code			
		_ ,			
formation ca			,		
MAINIERI		305 381-8500			
Name of	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number		
check for th	ne following amount:				
iling Fec	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		Street Address: Registration S	Section		
ision of C	orporations	Division of Co	orporations		
			Tallahassee roe Street, Suite 810		
	formation of MAINIERI Name of the check for	Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sub all correspondence concerning this matter MARIETTA MAINIERI MARCELL FELIPE, P.A. 1001 BRICKELL BAY D. MIAMI, FL 33131 mmainieri@marcellfelipe.cc E-mail address: (formation concerning this matter, please cc MAINIERI Name of Person check for the following amount: iling Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Name of Limited Liability Company Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIETTA MAINIERI Name of Person MARCELL FELIPE, P.A. Firm/Company 1001 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, SUITE 2700 Address MIAMI, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code mmainieri@marcellfelipe.com AND frontdesk@marcellfelip E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not formation concerning this matter, please call: MAINIERI Name of Person Area Code Dayti check for the following amount: iling Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ling Address: gistration Section sision of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporation The Centre of		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

A	Dν	'Α	NS	IN۱	/FSTN	MENTS	: 1 1	C

	1,				
ARTIC	LES OF O	RGANIZAT	ION	齿	4
	O 1	F			
				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	<i>5</i> 7.
ADVANS INVESTMENTS LLC				<del>`</del>	
(Name of the Limited L (A F	iability Compar Iorida Limited L	ny <del>as it now appear</del> Jiability Company)	s on our records.)	•	Egy Said
					0
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company	were filed on 04.	111/2017	and assigned	1000
Florida document number L17000080715	·				•
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>e limited liabi</u>	lity company he	e <u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."	
·		• •	•		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable		1001 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, SUITE 2700			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	MIAMI, FL 33			
					<del></del>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1001 BRICKEI	L BAY DRIVE, SUI	TE 2700	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	xo	MIAMI, FL 33131			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address h		ddress on our r	ecords, <u>enter the na</u>	ıme of the new regi	stered
Name of New Registered Agent:	MARCELL FE	LIPE, P.A.			
		LL BAY DRIVE,	SHITE 2700	-	
New Registered Office Address:	- Idea Bideite		rida street address	<del></del>	
	MIAMI		.=	33131	
<u>-</u>	AttWish	City	, Florida	Zin Code	_
Non-Basistand America Cincolness of the artist Desire	!_aa aaa.	Ç.,,		24 0020	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as register being filed to merely reflect a change in the reg company has been notified in writing of this cha	and complete red agent as p istered office	performance of provided for in (	my duties, and I ar Chapter 605, F.S. C	m familiar with and Or, if this document	,
	/	1/4 11	1111		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	VASQUEZ MARTAN, DAVID F	2250 NW 136TH AVE	
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028	⊟Remove
			Change
MGR	MARTAN, ALEIDA	2250 NW 136TH AVE	
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028	≅Remove
			□Change
MGR	VASQUEZ MARTAN, DIEGO GU	1001 BRICKELL BAY DR.	
		SUITE 2700	□Remove
		MIAMI, FL 33131	<b>■</b> Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			□Change
			Remove

amending any ou	her information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
<del> </del>	
<u> </u>	<del></del>
<del></del>	
	<del></del>
<u> </u>	
lote: If the date inse	her than the date of filing:
record specifies a de l is filed.	elayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ated	2021
	Claspen
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	VASQUEZ MARTAN, DIEGO GUSTAVO
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00